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1.3. O C C I D H T A L K I B O n S T t T t COLLESt 

For gaaaral adiiiistratioi and ssppsrt, and opentias, inctidiig locally-fudad pnijict(s), as indicated 

herender r 243,071,000 

In A|)prDpri3tiais, by Priqraa/PraJKts 

Cnrreit Oawatlw Eipaaditifas 

Naiiteum 
aid Qtbar 

hraonal Qperatiig Capital 

Services ptpmas Oitlars Tatal 

NDGURS 

Gaseral Miiistratiei tad Sepport P 21,781,000 f l«,473,00fl 9 P 31,254,000 

QperatloBS 92,ttS.00O 5I,4«4,000 ISO.UI.OOO 

HrO I: UGIEK EDQCATIOI SEIVICES 92,076,000 53.642.000 t45,7U,00e 

nrO 3: KSEfllCI SERVICES 609.000 2,568.000 3,177,000 

m 4: TECHICAl OOVISOiT EXTEeifll SERHCES 1,254,000 1,254,000 

ToUl. Pregraas 113,466,000 67,937.000 Ul.403,000 
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PMU£CT(3) 

LocaUy-Fii^Hl PrDjwtfs) 

Total, haJBEt(s) 

TOTAL IH APFflaPRUriflB 

%e» ApfffvpriatioDs, by Proarais/ActivitiBs/Prajarts 

61,668,000 61,668.000 

61,668,000 61,668,000 

P 113,466,000 P 67,937,000 P 61,668.000 P 213.071,000 

Cwrent Qperatiig Exwwiitiires 

P M H M S 

fiegeral Mainistration aid Support 

Gemral NaaasBHit aid Supervision 

Adainistration of Persoiral Benefits 

Sab-total, Ceural AttoiiistratLOi aid Support 

OperatioBS 

imi 1: BIGHER EDUCATIDI SERVICES 

Provisioi of Higher EdtcatioD Services iecluding 

PI6,4Z1,000 for Scholarships of Poor and Deserving 

students (Expawled Stidaits' (raots-ii-Ald Projrai 

for Poverty AUeviatioa-ESGP-PA] a d P13.136,0« 

for Tilang DuBong 

HFQ 3: SESEARCH SERVICES 

CoBdoct af lesearcb Sarvicss 

HFO 4: TECRRICAL ADVISORT EJfTERSIOR ^RVICES 

ProvlstOB of Extensiei Services 

Sub-total, Operatiois 

Total Prograks aed Activities 

PMJECT(S) 

locally-FiBdsd PrQJect(s) 

T « storey IS-Classrooa Inlding, Enginssritg/Sciance 

a t i TecbnlDgy, Labaogai Caapus 

PerSDinel 

_Jiarvicgs 

HaintenaBCe 

and Other 

Gperatiag 

Enpenm 

15,682,000 10,4T3.0« 

5,O9S,O00 

20,781,000 10,473.000 

92,OT6,W0 53,642,000 

92,076,000 

609,000 

609,001 

92,685,000 

U3,466,000 

53,642,000 

2,568,000 

2.568,000 

1,254,000 

1,254,000 

57,464,000 

67,937,000 

CapiUl 

Outlays Total 

26.155,000 

5,099,000 

31,254,000 

145.718,000 

145,718,000 

3,177,000 

3,177,000 

1,254,000 

1,254,000 

150,149,000 

181,403.000 

11,000,000 11,000,000 
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STATK U N I V E R S r n t ' S AND COLLEGES 
T n storey S-cltsaron flaildiog, rUabfrio Ciipus 

2id Floor of Scieice and Laboratory ButUint 5,0M,OM 5,0M,OH 

T M storay S-classrooa fiuiMiBg Kase I I , LabBBgii Caapis 

Zid Floor of Eiginuring Baildiig 4,SM,(IM 4,SW,0W 

Covered Coirt - Hmiii Caapas 4,5H,0H 4,500,0M 

Covered GOBTt - Sablayaa Cit|H» 5,500,900 5,500,000 

CoDStrnctido of Graidstaid, Labaigan Capos 4,853,000 4,852,000 

Construetioa/bpair/RebsbilitatioD of Acadeaic luildiBga M,3U,O00 16,3U,000 

Various EnaiaCBring Science and TecbnlDfy 

E^oipKit, labaigan Ca^ws 10.900,000 10.000,000 
Sub-total, Lncally-FuM Project(s} 61,668,000 61,668,000 

Total Projsct(s] 61,668,000 61,668,000 

raTAL lEI APPBOPUATIOBS P IU,4&6.000 P 67,VT,000 P 61,668,000 f 243,071,000 

fci AivropriattOB, by Object of Eipetditures 

( I B Tbotsaid Pesos] 

fl. Prograis/locaLly-finded Projectfsl 

Cerreit Operating Expenfitures 

Personnel Services 

Civilian Persoiiel 

Paraatteet Positions 

Issic Salary 83,785 

Total Peraaient Position 

Otber Coapeasstion C O M B ta All 

Personnel Ecomic islief A UOMKB 
lepressatation Allonace 

Traflsportatifli AlLinaeca 

Clotbiig and Onifan AlLounce 

r«« End Banes 

Cart Sift 

Step IicreHnt 

rrodiclivitv Enbaacmnt lacentlve 

6,912 

168 
ita 

1,410 

6,982 

1,140 

417 

1,440 

Total Otber CoapensatioB Canon to All 18,967 
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flttar Cavpensatioi fer Spacific Groups 

tiagiu Carta for Public Baaltb Norkers 211 

Inp-SiB for filliif of Positiois - Civilian 5,099 

Total Otiiar CaapeasatiM for apecific firoaps 5,320 

flthcr Beiefits 

Mfi-IBK Coatribitiois 3 4 5 
Pbillaatth Coitrifattians SB 
Eiployoes Caipeasation Insaruce Proinn 3 4 4 

Total Otber benefits 1.561 

Noa-Psnaneit Position 3,833 

Total Persouol Services 113,466 

Nainteuica and OttMr Operatiig Expeasss 

Travalliag ExpflDSOs 1,246 
Trainiig aad Scbolarsfcip Expenses 34,830 

Supplies and Naterials Expenses IB,SI3 

Utility Expetse 3,015 
Comnicitiofl Expenses SOO 
AMrds^temrds and Prizes Of 
Caifidettial, Intalligeice aod Extraordlaary Expeeses 

Extraordinary aod Kiscellaaeaas Expenses 91 

Professional Services 6,79 
General Services 5J4tt 

tepairs aad Haintenance 2 ^ 
Taxes, tanrasce P m i a s aid Otber Fees 966 

Labor aid Mages 1 ^ 
Otber tbintenanca aad Bpvating Expeases 

Printing and Pnblicatiai Expenses 237 

bpresoatatioa Expenses 19 

TraxspartatioB aad Delivery Expenses 61 
Heat/Lease Expenses HO 

Beibersbip Dues and Cnntribfltiens to Drgaiiutiens 400 
Stbscriptioe Expeees U 

Total HaiateiMCe and Otbtf Qperatitg Expenses 67,937 

Total Curreat t^rating Expenditures 181,403 

Capiul Sitlays 

Property, Plant aad Eqaipeeit Outlay 

liildiigs aid Gtbw Structires 51,668 

Hackiaery aid EqiipMBt Ovtlay 10,000 

Total Ca^Ul Outlays 61,668 

Total Prograas/LKally-Fiided Project (s) 243,071 

TOTAL lEIf APPRaPUAFIOn 243,071 


